
Sr.No Date Day Events Classes Incharge Teachers

1 08-04-2024 Monday Gudi Padava VII (A) Varasharni Ma'am , Maknikar Ma'am

2 11-04-2024 Thursday Mahatma Fule Birth A & Ramjan Eid VII (B)  Kshrisagar Ma'am , Madne Ma'am

3 14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth A. VI (ABC) Swami Ma'am , Neethu Ma'am

4 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi I ( ABC) Amol Sir . Khyade Ma'am

5 22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day VIII (AB) Laxmipathi Sir , Poonam Ma'am

6 25-04-2024 Tuesday English Day VII to X Dudhbhate Sir ( All English Teachers)

7 05-06-2024 Wednesday Environment Day IX AB Mane Sir, More Sir

8 15-06-2024 Saturday Fathers Day II (ABC) Class Teacher

9 17-06-2024 Monday Jijamata Birth A.  & Bakari Eid I (ABC) Class Teacher

10 21-06-2024 Friday Yoga Day All Classes Swami Ma'am , Belure Sir , Poonam Ma'am

11 26-06-2024 Wednesday Shahu Maharaj Birth A. III (ABC) Class Teacher

12 01-07-2024 Monday Doctor's Day I (ABC) Class Teacher

13 17-07-2024 Wednesday Aashadhi Ekadashi  I to V Khyade Ma'am , Amol Sir

14 21-07-2024 Sunday Guru Pornima X Varsha Ma'am , Poonam Ma'am

15 23-07-2024 Monday Tilk Birth A. IV (A) Class Teacher

16 27-07-2024 Saturday A.P.J.Kalam Death A. IV (B) Class Teacher

17 01-08-2024 Thursday Tilak Death A V (A) Class Teacher

18 03-08-2024 Saturday Debate Competition VII to IX Nagesh Sir, Dudhbhate Sir

19 13-08-2024 Thursday Ahilyabai Holkar Death A VB Class Teacher

20 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day ---- Varsha Ma'am , Poonam Ma'am, Dudhbhate Sir

21 17-08-2024 Saturday Onam Day Celebration I to V Neethu Ma'am , Khyade Ma'am,

22 17-08-2024 Saturday Science Quiz VI to VIII Varhsa Ma'am , Science Teacher

23 18-08-2024 Sunday Netaji Subhashchandra Bhos. Death A. V C Class Teacher

24 19-08-2024 Monday Rakshabandhan All Classes Vaishanvi Ma'am , Sarika Ma'am

25 24-08-2024 Saturday Pot Decoration V to VIIIA Sarika Ma'am,Todkar Sir

26 26-08-2024 Monday Kargil Vijay Divas/ Janmashtmi VII AB Class Teacher/ Pallavi Ma'am , Shital Ma'am

27 29-08-2024 Thursday National Sports Day VI AB Belure Sir , Todkar Sir

28 31-08-2024 Saturday English Story Telling I to V Swami Ma'am , ( All English Teacher )

29 05-09-2024 Thursday Janmashtami I to IV Madane Ma'am,Prashant Sir.Sheetal Ma'am

30 05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day VIII AB Laxmipathi Sir , Poonam Ma'am

31 06-09-2024 Friday Ganesh Making Activity VI to VIII A Todkar Sir,Sarika Ma'am,
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32 13-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Day I to IX Madne Ma'am ( All Hindi Teacher )

33 16-09-2023 Saturday Ganesh Making Activity III to V Belure Sir,Varsharani Ma'am,Todkar Sir

34 28-09-2024 Saturday Elocution Competition I to V Khyade Ma'am Madne Ma'am, Swami Ma'am , Savita 

35 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti I AB Class Teacher , Maknikar Ma'am

36 15-10-2024 Tuesday APJ Abdul Kalam Birth A. I C Class Teacher , Rankhamb Ma'am

37 26-10-2024 Saturday Diwali Celebration I- VI Sarika Ma'am , Vaishnavi Ma'am

38 14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day (Drawing) - Poonam Kshirsagar Ma'am, Madne Ma'am

39 19-11-2024 Thursday International Men's Day VIII AB- Girls Khyade Ma'am , All Ladies Teachers

40 23-11-2024 Saturday Spellbee Competition VI - IX Varsha Ma'am , Dudhbhate Sir

41 26-11-2024 Thursday Constitution Day VIII B Nagesh Sir 

42 28-11-2024 Thursday Phule Death A. VIII A Class Teacher

43 30-11-2024 Saturday PPT Event V to IX Prashant Sir ,Prasad Sir , ( All IT Teacher )

44 06-12-2024 Friday Mahaparinirivan Day VI A Class Teacher , Kalaskar Sir

45 11-12-2024 Saturday Maths Day IV to VII Khyade Ma'am,Mane Sir ( All Maths Teacher's)

46 21-12-2024 Saturday Mask,Poster,Drawing,Mehandi I to VIII A Sarika Ma'am,Todkar Sir

47 25-12-2024 Wednesday Dr.K.D.Shendge Birth A. III to IX Amol Bhosale Sir, Swami Ma'am

48 25-12-2024 Wednesday Sports Day All Classes Belure Sir, Varsha Ma'am , Poonam Ma'am

49 28-12-2024 Saturday Dance Competition I to V Varsharani Ma'am , Vaishnavi Ma'am , Birajdar Ma'am

50 03-01-2025 Friday Savitribai Phule Death A. VI B Class Teacher

51 05-01-2025 Sunday Dr.K.D.Shendge Death A. V to IX Nagesh Sir , Pallavi Ma'am

52 11-01-2025 Saturday Sardar Patel Birth A IV A Class Teacher

53 13-01-2025 Monday Makar Sankranti celebration VII AB Class Teacher

54 12-01-2025 Sunday Jijamatha Birth A. IV B Class Teacher

55 24-01-2025 Friday Balika Day (Singing) V to VIII A Pallavi Ma'am , Shital Ma'am

56 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Varsha Ma'am,Poonam Ma'am.Dudhbhate Sir

57 19-02-2025 Wednesday Shiv Jayanti V AB Class Teacher

58 27-02-2025 Thursday Marathi Day I to VIII A Savita Ma'am ( All Marathi Teacher)

59 28-02-2025 Friday Science Day I to VIII Varsha Ma'am,More Sir (All Sciences Teaher's)

60 10-03-2025 Monday Savitribai Phule Death A. III AB III AB Class Teacher's

61 14-03-2025 Friday Holi Celebration (Dry) II AB Chandni Ma'am , Birajdar Ma'am

 

 16/12/2024     To     19/12/ 2024 Exam ( Periodic III)
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